C - F L E X
F L E X I B L E  B U S B A R S
P R O M E T  G L O B A L
Since the founding of Promet, enthusiasm for
energy and control technology has flowed into our
ideas. Thanks to our extensive know-how, we are able
to efficiently implement ambitious projects. We rely
on the latest technologies in the global production of

•	 Reduces the length and number of conductors (and thus the weight)
•	 Insulation allows a smaller distance than traditional collection systems
•	 No costs for the purchase and installation of cable lugs
•	 Reduces warehousing costs
t wisted bentstraight
transformers             wind turbines                  automotive                electromobility            robotics               public transport                generators                  batteries
P R O D U C T  R A N G E  C - F L E X  S T A N D A R D  /  H A L O G E N - F R E E
	 Ampacity 	 Article nr.	 Dimensions of 	 Cross- 	              Heating at an ambient temperature of 35°C	 Thermal short-	 Piece
	 for		  copper-stripes  	 section	 to 65°C	 to 85°C	 to 105°C	 circuit strength	 VPE
	 ΔT = 50K		  Numb. (n) x W x T		  ΔT = 30K	 ΔT = 50K	 ΔT = 70K	 at 1 second
				    [mm2]	 [A]	 [A]	 [A]	 [kA]
	 125 A	 C-FLEX-03.009.08-Y-XX-Z	 3 x 9 x 0.8	 21.6	 98	 130	 152	 4	 10
		  C-FLEX-04.009.08-Y-XX-Z	 4 x 9 x 0.8	 28.8	 117	 156	 207	 5	 10
		  C-FLEX-06.009.08-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 9 x 0.8	 43.2	 147	 196	 228	 8	 10
		  C-FLEX-09.009.08-Y-XX-Z	 9 x 9 x 0.8	 64.8	 179	 238	 277	 12	 10
		  C-FLEX-03.013.05-Y-XX-Z	 3 x 13 x 0.5	 19.5	 108	 144	 167	 3	 10
		  C-FLEX-06.013.05-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 13 x 0.5	 39.0	 162	 215	 251	 7	 10
	 250 A	 C-FLEX-04.016.08-Y-XX-Z	 4 x 16 x 0.8	 51.2	 201	 267	 312	 9	 5
		  C-FLEX-06.016.08-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 16 x 0.8	 76.8	 252	 335	 391	 14	 5
		  C-FLEX-02.020.10-Y-XX-Z	 2 x 20 x 1	 40.0	 188	 250	 291	 7	 5
		  C-FLEX-03.020.10-Y-XX-Z	 3 x 20 x 1	 60.0	 237	 315	 367	 11	 5
		  C-FLEX-04.020.10-Y-XX-Z	 4 x 20 x 1	 80.0	 278	 370	 431	 15	 5
		  C-FLEX-02.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 2 x 24 x 1	 48.0	 201	 267	 312	 9	 5
		  C-FLEX-03.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 3 x 24 x 1	 72.0	 276	 367	 428	 14	 5
		  C-FLEX-02.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 2 x 32 x 1	 64.0	 289	 384	 448	 12	 5
	 400 A	 C-FLEX-10.016.08-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 16 x 0.8	 128.0	 330	 439	 512	 24	 3
		  C-FLEX-05.020.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 20 x 1	 100.0	 319	 424	 494	 19	 3
		  C-FLEX-06.020.10-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 20 x 1	 120.0	 355	 472	 550	 23	 3
		  C-FLEX-04.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 4 x 24 x 1	 96.0	 322	 428	 499	 19	 3
		  C-FLEX-05.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 24 x 1	 120.0	 369	 491	 572	 23	 3
		  C-FLEX-03.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 3 x 32 x 1	 96.0	 359	 477	 556	 19	 3
	 500 A	 C-FLEX-06.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 24 x 1	 144.0	 407	 541	 631	 28	 3
		  C-FLEX-04.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 4 x 32 x 1	 128.0	 418	 556	 648	 25	 3
	 630 A	 C-FLEX-10.020.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 20 x 1	 200.0	 497	 661	 770	 39	 3
		  C-FLEX-08.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 24 x 1	 192.0	 483	 642	 749	 38	 3
		  C-FLEX-10.024.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 24 x 1	 240.0	 559	 743	 866	 47	 3
		  C-FLEX-05.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 32 x 1	 160.0	 477	 634	 739	 31	 3
		  C-FLEX-06.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 32 x 1	 192.0	 526	 700	 815	 38	 3
		  C-FLEX-05.040.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 40 x 1	 200.0	 573	 762	 888	 39	 3
	 800 A	 C-FLEX-08.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 32 x 1	 256.0	 623	 829	 966	 50	 3
		  C-FLEX-10.032.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 32 x 1	 320.0	 721	 959	 1118	 63	 3
		  C-FLEX-08.040.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 40 x 1	 320.0	 739	 983	 1145	 63	 3
		  C-FLEX-05.050.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 50 x 1	 250.0	 697	 927	 1080	 49	 3
	 1000 A	 C-FLEX-10.040.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 40 x 1	 400.0	 850	 1131	 1318	 79	 1
		  C-FLEX-08.050.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 50 x 1	 400.0	 891	 1185	 1381	 79	 1
		  C-FLEX-05.063.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 63 x 1	 315.0	 826	 1099	 1280	 62	 1
	 1250 A	 C-FLEX-10.050.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 50 x 1	 500.0	 1020	 1357	 1581	 100	 1
		  C-FLEX-06.063.10-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 63 x 1	 378.0	 942	 1253	 1460	 75	 1
		  C-FLEX-08.063.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 63 x 1	 504.0	 1038	 1361	 1609	 100	 1
		  C-FLEX-10.063.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 63 x 1	 630.0	 1180	 1569	 2089	 125	 1
		  C-FLEX-04.080.10-Y-XX-Z	 4 x 80 x 1	 320.0	 954	 1269	 1689	 63	 1
		  C-FLEX-05.080.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 80 x 1	 400.0	 1070	 1423	 1894	 80	 1
		  C-FLEX-06.080.10-Y-XX-Z	 6 x 80 x 1	 480.0	 1156	 1537	 2046	 95	 1
	 1600 A	 C-FLEX-08.080.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 80 x 1	 640.0	 1328	 1766	 2351	 120	 1
		  C-FLEX-10.080.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 80 x 1	 800.0	 1500	 1995	 2655	 150	 1
		  C-FLEX-05.100.10-Y-XX-Z	 5 x 100 x 1	 500.0	 1300	 1729	 2301	 90	 1
	 2000 A	 C-FLEX-08.100.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 100 x 1	 800.0	 1606	 2136	 2843	 160	 1
		  C-FLEX-10.100.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 100 x 1	 1000.0	 1810	 2407	 3204	 200	 1
		  C-FLEX-08.120.10-Y-XX-Z	 8 x 120 x 1	 960.0	 1794	 2386	 3175	 250	 1
	 2500 A	 C-FLEX-10.120.10-Y-XX-Z	 10 x 120 x 1	 1200.0	 2110	 2806	 3735	 310	 1
	 Y: S=standard H=halogen-free     //     XX: BK=black   YG=green/yellow   BL=blue   BR=brown     //     Z: B=bare   V=tinned
C - F L E X  A C C E S S O R I E S
Article nr.		  Connection widths	 Outer dim.	 Clamp width	 No. in pack
		  w x l [mm x mm]	 w x l [mm x mm]	 [mm]
C-FAK-016.016.00		  16 x 16	 35 x 35	 20	 9
C-FAK-016.032.00		  16 x 32	 35 x 52	 20	 9
C-FAK-020.020.00		  20 x 20	 40 x 40	 20	 9
C-FAK-020.040.00		  20 x 40	 40 x 60	 20	 9
C-FAK-025.025.00		  25 x 25	 45 x 45	 20	 9
C-FAK-025.050.00		  25 x 50	 45 x 70	 20	 6
C-FAK-032.032.00		  32 x 32	 52 x 50 	 20	 6
C-FAK-032.063.00		  32 x 63 	 52 x 82	 20	 6
C-FAK-040.040.00		  40 x 40	 60 x 60	 20	 3
C-FAK-040.063.00		  40 x 63	 60 x 82	 32	 3
C-FAK-040.080.00		  40 x 80	 70 x 110 	 35	 3
C-FAK-050.050.00		  50 x 50	 70 x 70	 20	 3
C-FAK-050.080.00		  50 x 80	 80 x 110	 35	 3
C-FAK-050.100.00		  50 x 100	 80 x 130	 35	 3
C-FAK-060.063.00		  60 x 63	 80 x 82	 32	 3
C-FAK-080.080.00		  80 x 80	 120 x 120	 35	 3
C-FAK-100.100.00		  100 x 100	 140 x 140	 35	 3
Flat  connec tor  c lamps
Article nr.		  Dimensions	 No. of	 With screws	 No. in pack
		  [mm]	 boreholes
C-DP-032.030.08		  32 x 30	 1	 M  8 x 40	 3
C-DP-032.040.10		  32 x 40	 1	 M 10 x 40	 3
C-DP-050.050.10		  50 x 50	 1	 M 10 x 40	 3
C-DP-040.080.10		  40 x 80	 2	 M 10 x 40	 3
C-DP-050.080.12		  50 x 80	 2	 M 12 x 40	 3
Pressure plates
for the connection of C-Flex to flat bars, including fastening material; plates made of 5 mm thick steel
with DIN hole
Article nr.			   Description		  No. in pack
C-KH-035.050.00			   complete		  4
C-KH-035.051.00			   bottom section for cable ties only		  12
Plast ic  suppor t
Plastic support for the mounting of C-Flex on DIN 35mm profile bars; made of halogen-free, self-extin-
guishing, glass fiber-reinforced polyamide; alternatively suitable for fixing with cable ties
Article nr.		  Width of the profile	 No. in pack
		  [mm]
C-HSK-080.001.00		  80		  1 clamp connection
C-HSK-100.002.00		  100		  2 clamp connections
C-HSK-120.003.00		  120		  3 clamp connections
High- current  c lamps
for the connection of C-Flex to flat bars lengthwise of at an angle of 90° without drilling
for clamp connections of C-Flex to flat bars lengthwise without drilling; clamp width 40mm; made
of stainless steel, with high bending strength, perfect for constant contact pressure across the entire
surface
Article nr.		  max. width C-FLEX	 can be used up to 	 No. in pack 	 Weight in pack
		  [mm]	 max.  [A]		  [kg]
C-LAK-075.180.05		  7.5	 180	 20	 0.42
C-LAK-105.270.05		  10.5	 270	 10	 0.92
C-LAK-145.400.05		  14.5	 400	 5	 1.42
C-LAK-075.180.10		  7.5	 180	 20	 0.46
C-LAK-105.270.10		  10.5	 270	 10	 0.94
C-LAK-145.400.10		  14.5	 400	 5	 1.5
Conduc tor  connec tion c lamps
for the mounting of round connectors or C-Flex on flat bars with a thickness of 5mm without drilling
Article nr.		  max. width C-FLEX	 Borehole	  No. in pack 	 Weight in pack
		  [mm]	 [mm]		  [kg]
C-BS-016.000.00		  16	 6 / 8	 1	 0.4
C-BS-020.000.00		  20	 8 / 10 / 12	 1	 0.6
C-BS-024.000.00		  24	 8 / 10 / 12	 1	 0.6
C-BS-032.000.00		  32	 10 / 12	 1	 0.4
Dr i l l ing  templates
for problem-free drilling of C-Flex, matched to the relevant bar width, with different drill bits
Article nr.	 Type			   No. in pack 	 Weight